HVAC Drive H300
Efficiency and reliability in HVAC
Specialist Drive
From the drive specialists
HVAC Drive H300
The Specialist
HVAC Drive
2 / HVAC Drive H3002 / HVAC Drive H300

Product Code
Normal Duty
Frame Size
IP20 Max
continuous current
(A)*
Motor shaft power
(kW)
Motor shaft power
(hp)
IP65 Max
continuous current
(A)**
H300-03200066A 3 6.6 1.1 1.5 6.6
H300-03200080A 3 8 1.5 2 8
H300-03200110A 3 11 2.2 3 11
H300-03200127A 3 12.7 3 3 12.7
H300-04200180A 4 18 4 5 18
H300-04200250A 4 25 5.5 7.5 22
H300-05200300A 5 30 7.5 10 30
H300-06200500A 6 50 11 15 50
H300-06200580A 6 58 15 20
H300-07200750A 7 75 18.5 25
H300-07200940A 7 94 22 30
H300-07201170A 7 117 30 40
H300-08201490A 8 149 37 50
H300-08201800A 8 180 45 60
H300-09202160A 9 216 55 75
H300-09202660A 9 266 75 100
H300-09202160E 9 216 55 75
H300-09202660E 9 266 75 100
H300-10203250E 10 325 90 125
H300-10203600E 10 360 110 150
3 Phase 200/240 Vac ±10%
* Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency for IP20 models with product codes: H300 (…) 103
** Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency forIP65 models with product codes: H300 (…) 653
HVAC Drive H300 / 17
Product Code
Normal Duty
Frame Size
IP20 Max
continuous current
(A)*
Motor shaft power
(kW)
Motor shaft power
(hp)
IP65 Max
continuous current
(A)**
H300-03400034A 3 3.4 1.1 1.5 3.4
H300-03400045A 3 4.5 1.5 2 4.5
H300-03400062A 3 6.2 2.2 3 6.2
H300-03400077A 3 7.7 3 5 7.7
H300-03400104A 3 10.4 4 5 10.4
H300-03400123A 3 12.3 5.5 7.5 11
H300-04400185A 4 18.5 7.5 10 18.5
H300-04400240A 4 24 11 15 21
H300-05400300A 5 30 15 20 29
H300-06400380A 6 38 18.5 25 38
H300-06400480A 6 48 22 30 48
H300-06400630A 6 63 30 40
H300-07400790A 7 79 37 50
H300-07400940A 7 94 45 60
H300-07401120A 7 112 55 75
H300-08401550A 8 155 75 100
H300-08401840A 8 184 90 125
H300-09402210A 9 221 110 150
H300-09402660A 9 266 132 200
H300-09402210E 9 221 110 150
H300-09402660E 9 266 132 200
H300-10403200E 10 320 160 250
H300-10403610E 10 361 200 300
H300-11404370E 11 437 225 350
H300-11404870E 11 487 250 400
H300-11405070E 11 507 280 450
HVAC Drive H300
Model number
and ratings
Product Code

Product Code
Normal Duty
Frame Size
IP20 Max
continuous current
(A)*
Motor shaft power
(kW)
Motor shaft power
(hp)
IP65 Max
continuous current
(A)**
H300-05500039A 5 3.9 2.2 3 3.9
H300-05500061A 5 6.1 4 5 6.1
H300-05500100A 5 10 5.5 7.5 10
H300-06500120A 6 12 7.5 10 12
H300-06500170A 6 17 11 15 17
H300-06500220A 6 22 15 20 22
H300-06500270A 6 27 18.5 25 27
H300-06500340A 6 34 22 30 34
H300-06500430A 6 43 30 40
H300-07500530A 7 53 37 50
H300-07500730A 7 73 45 60
H300-08500860A 8 86 55 75
H300-08501080A 8 108 75 100
H300-09501250A 9 125 90 125
H300-09501550A 9 155 110 150
H300-09501250E 9 125 90 125
H300-09501500Evv 9 150 110 150
H300-10502000E 10 200 130 200
H300-11502480E 11 248 175 250
H300-11502880E 11 288 225 300
H300-11503150E 11 315 250 350
3 Phase 500/575 Vac ±10%
* Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency for IP20 models with product codes: H300 (…) 103
** Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency forIP65 models with product codes: H300 (…) 653
HVAC Drive H300 / 19
Product Code
Normal Duty
Frame Size
IP20 Max
continuous current
(A)*
Motor shaft power
(kW)
Motor shaft power
(hp)
IP65 Max
continuous current
(A)**
H300-07600230A 7 23 18.5 25
H300-07600300A 7 30 22 30
H300-07600360A 7 36 30 40
H300-07600460A 7 46 37 50
H300-07600520A 7 52 45 60
H300-07600730A 7 73 55 75
H300-08600860A 8 86 75 100
H300-08601080A 8 108 90 125
H300-09601250A 9 125 110 150
H300-09601500A 9 150 132 175
H300-09601250E 9 125 110 150
H300-09601550E 9 155 132 175
H300-10601720E 10 172 160 200
H300-10601970E 10 197 185 250
H300-11602250E 11 225 200 250
H300-11602750E 11 275 250 300
H300-11603050E 11 305 280 400
3 Phase 500/690 Vac ±10%
* Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency for IP20 models with product codes: H300 (…) 103
** Continuous currents at 2 kHz switching frequency forIP65 models with product codes: H300 (…) 653
20 / HVAC Drive H300
Notes:
Frame 12 is Control Techniques high-power drive format from
250kW to 500kW (350 to 700 hp) (2MW (2,800 hp) with parallel
modules), offering roll-in, roll-out functionality for the fastest and
simplest installation and servicing.
For more information on these features and the rest of the
capabilities of this module, please see the latest issue of the
Modular Power Brochure or scan the QR code to visit our website.
Frame 12
Product Code Frame
Size
Heavy Duty Normal Duty
Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power Rated Current
(A)
Motor Shaft Power
(kW) (HP) (kW) (HP)
380 - 480 V
M000-12404800 12 480 250 400 608 315 500
M000-12405660 12 566 315 450 660 355 550
M000-12406600 12 6601 355 550 755 400 650
M000-12407200 12 7202 400 600 8653 500 700
500 - 575 V
M000-12503150 12 315 250 350 376 250 350
M000-12503600 12 360 250 350 428 300 400
M000-12504100 12 410 300 400 480 330 450
M000-12504600 12 460 330 450 532 370 500
500 - 690 V
M000-12603150 12 315 280 400 376 355 450
M000-12603600 12 360 355 450 428 400 500
M000-12604100 12 410 400 500 480 450 600
M000-12604600 12 460 450 600 532 500 650
1 140% Overload at 35˚C and below and 125% above that.
2 140% Overload at 30˚C and below and 125% above that.
3 110% Overload at 30˚C and below and No Overload above that.
HVAC Drive H300 / 21

and application programs
Comprehensive options for flexibilityComprehensive options for flexibility
Accessories ordering guide
HVAC Drive H300 / 23
Frame size Order code
4 3470-0062
5 3470-0066
6 3470-0074
7 3470-0078
8 3470-0087
9A, 9E, & 10 3470-0118
Retrofit brackets
To allow an H300 to be fitted in existing Unidrive SP
and Affinity drives surface mount installations.
Frame size Order code
9A 3470- 0119
9E/10E 3470-0105
10 Inverter 3470-0108
10 Rectifier 3470-0106
11E & 11T 3470-0126
11D Inverter 3470-0130
11 Rectifier 3470-0123
Through-hole IP55 kits
Frame size Order code
3 3470-0053
4 3470-0056
5 3470-0067
6 3470-0055
7 3470-0079
8 3470-0083
Through-hole IP65 kits
Accessories ordering guide
Item Order code
Frame size 3 & 4 power connector
split kit 3470-0064
General kit items
Frame size Order code
3 3470-0049
4 3470-0060
5 3470-0073
Tile mount kit
*For higher cost efficiency, H300 can be supplied without a keypad. Please specify your preference when ordering.
Frame size Order code
3 3470-0048
4 3470-0061
5 3470-0068
6 3470-0063
6 (connect to frame 3,4 & 5) 3470-0111
DC bus paralleling kits
24 / HVAC Drive H300
Frame size Voltage Order code
3
200 V 4200-3230
400 V 4200-3480
4
200 V 4200-0272
400 V 4200-0252
5
200 V 4200-0312
400 V 4200-0402
575 V 4200-0122
6
200 V 4200-2300
400 V 4200-4800
575 V 4200-3690
7
200 V 4200-1132
400 V 4200-1132
575 V 4200-0672
690 V 4200-0672
8
200 V 4200-1972
400 V 4200-1972
575 V 4200-1662
690 V 4200-1662
9A
200 V 4200-3021
400 V 4200-3021
575 V 4200-1660
690 V 4200-1660
9E &10E
200 V 4200-4460
400 V 4200-4460
575 V 4200-2210
690 V 4200-2210
11
400 V 4200-0400
575 V & 690 V 4200-0690
For more detailed information
please see technical documents.
Optional external EMC filters
The H300’s built-in EMC filter complies with EN
61800-3*.
Accessories ordering guide
Frame size Order code
9E 200 V/400 V 4401-0181
9E 575 V/690 V 4401-0183
10E 200 V/400 V 4401-0182
10E 575 V/690 V 4401-0184
Line reactors
Frame size Order code
3&4 6521-0071
5 3470-0069
6 3470-0059
7 3470-0080
8 & 9A 6500-0106
9E & 10E 3470-0115
11 3470-0136
UL type 1 conduit kits
HVAC Drive H300 / 25
Always the right drive for
your application
Commander C300PM
for value, simplicity
and efficiency
Commander C300PM is built upon
the bedrock of Control Techniques
general purpose Commander drive
range, now with HVACR features
and permanent magnet, open loop
motor control modes.
100, 200, 400, 575 & 690 V
0.25kW – 110kW (0.33 - 150 hp)
H300 for High Power
HVACR Systems
The H300 Range scales from
fractional power ratings to MW
ratings, discover more about
Control Techniques high-power
solutions, both in Modular
format and our pre-built ready
ready to connect cabinets with
Drive Free Standing (DFS).
Commander S –
Making simple
applications simple
Commander S is the first drive
to come with NFC and an
app interface as a standard
feature. The Marshal app is our
revolutionary way to interface
with the drive covering
commissioning, monitoring,
diagnostics and support.
100, 200 & 400 V
0.25kW – 11kW (0.33 - 15 hp)
Find out more about our products at www.controltechniques.com
F600 for Optimised
Pump Control
Applications involving the flow
of water demand extreme
reliability and low energy
consumption. Available in IP20
and IP65 packages, Control
Techniques’ F600 drive, part of
the newly introduced Specialist
series of industry-specific
drive technologies, builds on
our company’s five decades
of drives expertise, delivering
precise, dependable flow
control.
26 / HVAC Drive H300
Nidec, the world’s largest motor brand.